)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 26, 2024, 09:41:41 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0164 (Rat #0052, Act #0027 of 1983) General Bill, By R.C. Dennis, J.C. Lindsay and D.S. Taylor

A Bill to amend Section 9-11-510, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the South Carolina Police Officers
Retirement System, so as to make a technical correction to require retirement allowances and death benefits accruing as of a
certain date read " the monthly benefits" instead of "the benefits" payable under such Section; to amend Act 16 of 1979,

relating to the South Carolina Retirement System, so as to provide that additional benefits accruing to persons with thirty years

service who retired prior to July 1, 1975, shall be payable only for the period beginning July 1, 1979; and to repeal Section
9-1-600, relating to the time for the election of former state employees or teachers to become members of the South Carolina

Retirement System.

01/26/83
01/26/83
02/02/83
02/08/83
02/09/83
02/10/83
02/10/83
03/16/83
03/23/83
03/24/83
03/29/83
03/30/83
03/31/83
03/31/83
03/31/83
04/05/83

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-255

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-256

Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-308

Read second time SJ-346

Read third time and sent to House SJ-357

Introduced and read first time HJ-819

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-820
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1510
Debate adjourned HJ-1642

Read second time HJ-1684

Read third time and enrolled HJ-1722

Ratified R 52

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/31/83

Act No. 27

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



