May 26, 2024, 09:41:41 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0164 (Rat #0052, Act #0027 of 1983) General Bill, By R.C. Dennis, J.C. Lindsay and D.S. Taylor

A Bill to amend Section 9-11-510, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the South Carolina Police Officers Retirement System, so as to make a technical correction to require retirement allowances and death benefits accruing as of a certain date read " the monthly benefits" instead of "the benefits" payable under such Section; to amend Act 16 of 1979, relating to the South Carolina Retirement System, so as to provide that additional benefits accruing to persons with thirty years' service who retired prior to July 1, 1975, shall be payable only for the period beginning July 1, 1979; and to repeal Section 9-1-600, relating to the time for the election of former state employees or teachers to become members of the South Carolina Retirement System.

01/26/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-255
01/26/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-256
02/02/83	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-308
02/08/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-346
02/09/83	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-357
02/10/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-819
02/10/83	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-820
03/16/83	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1510
03/23/83	House	Debate adjourned HJ-1642
03/24/83	House	Read second time HJ-1684
03/29/83	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-1722
03/30/83		Ratified R 52
03/31/83		Signed By Governor
03/31/83		Effective date 03/31/83
03/31/83		Act No. 27
04/05/83		Copies available